© 2013 McNeilus Truck and Manufacturing, Inc.     Rev. 0419 1-3 Parts Manual
General Information
Parts and Service
Phone Number 888-686-7278
State    City
CA Colton
CT East Granby
FL Tampa

Product
Type of Part
Model Designation
Current Models
No. Model Description
Retired Models
No. Model Description
Serial Number Explanation
5-Digit Number
for Mixer
5-Digit Number
for Trailer
5-Digit + 5-Digit Number
for Bridgemaster®
2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 1 0
© 2013 McNeilus Truck and Manufacturing, Inc.     Rev. 0419 1-13 Parts Manual
General Information
Complete Vehicle Document Decal
MFD. BY McNEILUS TRUCK & MFG. INC
GVWR
FR. GAWR
1ST GAWR
2ND GAWR
3RD GAWR
4TH GAWR
REAR GAWR
LB KG VEHICLE TYPE CLASSIFICATION VEHICLE ID #
INCOMPLETE VEHICLE MFD. BY DATE
TRUCK nnnnnnnnnnnnnnnnn
LB 9,072 W/ 445/65R22.5 TIRES ON 22.5 X 13.0 RIMS @ 120 PSI COLD KPA830
22,800 LB 10,342 W/ 445/65R22.5 TIRES ON 22.5 X 13.0 RIMS @ 120 PSI COLD KPA830
20,000 LB W/ TIRES ON RIMS @ PSI COLD KPA
20,000 LB W/ TIRES ON RIMS @ PSI COLD KPA
22,800 LB 10,342 W/ 445/65R22.5 TIRES ON 22.5 X 13.0 RIMS @ 120 PSI COLD KPA830
11,020 LB 4,999 W/ 255/70R22.5 TIRES ON 22.5 X 8.25 RIMS @ 115 PSI COLD KPA790
34,75576,620
MFGR NAME MM/D/YYYY
20,000 KG
KG
KG
KG
KG
KG
CONFORMITY OF THE CHASSIS-CAB TO FEDERAL MOTOR VEHICLE SAFETY STANDARDS WHICH HAVE BEEN PREVIOUSLY FULLY
CERTIFIED BY THE INCOMPLETE VEHICLE MANUFACTURER OR BY THE INTERMEDIATE VEHICLE MANUFACTURER, HAS NOT BEEN
AFFECTED BY FINAL-STAGE MANUFACTURER, THE VEHICLE HAS BEEN COMPLETED IN ACCORDANCE WITH THE PRIOR
MANUFACTURER’S INSTRUCTIONS WHERE APPLICABLE. THIS VEHICLE CONFORMS TO ALL OTHER SAFETY STANDARDS IN EFFECT IN:
MMM
YYYY
MO
YR
S/O #:   nnnnnn Body Mount Date:     MM/D/YYYY Data Plate ID:    nnnnn
3 4 5 6
7
81